1:45-2:00
2.00-2:20

2:20-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

Autumn update for General Medicine

Focus on women’s health

2 November 2017; 2:00-5:00 pm North
Room 17, Learning and Research Building, Southmead Hospital

Attendance is free but you need to register.
To register your interest, please send an email to NBT’s GP liaison manager: carmen.arnaiz@nbt.nhs.uk.

Registration and coffee

Interpretation of Mr Sanjay Vyas,
Gynaecology Consultant Gynaecologist
Scans in Primary

Care

Management of Mr Chendrimada Madhu,
Prolapse and Consultant
Incontinence/ Urogynaecologist
Womens Health Sister Tracey Wareham,
Physiotherapy and Urogynaecology Nurse
Pessaries Jen Pinkstone, Womens
Referral on the Mr Feras Naaisa,
Gynaecology 2WW Consultant Gynaecologist
pathway

Maternal Mental Dr Jacqui Hill, Consultant
Health Update Obstetrician, Lead for
Break

NHS

Bristol
NHS Trust

3:45-4:00 Menopause Update Dr Dina Bisson
Consultant Obstetrician

and Gynaecologist
4:00-4:30 Management of Mr Valentine Akande,

fertility in Primary  Consultant
Care including Gynaecologist

PCOS Mrs Uma Gordon,
Consultant in

Reproductive Medicine
4:30-5:00 FAQ from the Dr Dina Bisson and Dr

Gynaecology Jane Mears
Advice Line

- X Women and
Children’s Health
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