Autumn update for General Medicine

Focus on women's health
2 November 2017; 2:00-5:00 pm

Room 17, Learning and Research Building, Southmead Hospital



Attendance is free but you need to register.

To register your interest, please send an email to NBT's GP liaison manager: carmen.arnaiz@nbt.nhs.uk.

1:45-2:00	Registration and coffee		3:45-4:00	Menopause Update	Dr Dina Bisson	
2.00-2:20	Interpretation of Gynaecology Scans in Primary Care	Mr Sanjay Vyas, Consultant Gynaecologist	4:00-4:30	Management of fertility in Primary	Consultant Obstetrician and Gynaecologist Mr Valentine Akande, Consultant	
\ \	Management of Prolapse and Incontinence/ Womens Health Physiotherapy and Pessaries	Mr Chendrimada Madhu, Consultant Urogynaecologist	4:30-5:00	PCOS FAQ from the Gynaecology	Gynaecologist	
					Mrs Uma Gordon, Consultant in	
		Sister Tracey Wareham, Urogynaecology Nurse Jen Pinkstone, Womens			Reproductive Medicine Dr Dina Bisson and Dr Jane Mears	
3:00-3:15	Referral on the Gynaecology 2WW pathway	Mr Feras Naaisa, Consultant Gynaecologist		Advice Line		
3:15-3:30	-	Dr Jacqui Hill, Consultant Obstetrician, Lead for	X		nen and Iren's Health	
3:30-3:45	Break			Crinare		